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Descrizione
-
— %

Disponibilita
=t

| Lunghezza contatti di
segnalazione [mm]
Contatto avvisatore usura

N° WVA
Spessore [mm]
Lunghezza [mm]
Altezza [mm]

Sistema frenante

OEM AM

Marchio
BREMSI
DELPHI
DOYEN
E.T.F.
FIRST LINE
FTE

ICER

ICER
MECDIESEL
MINTEX

NK

OPEN PARTS
OPTIMAL

R BRAKE
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
SIMER
TRISCAN
TRUSTING
WOKING

Riferimento

190 6243 oe

Marchio
IVECO

B. PADS IVECO
Disponibile
8050141559037
750

Con contatto segnalazione
usura

29012

18

149

69
PERROT

Riferimento
BP2769
LP903
GDB1248
12-0769
1220
BL1453A2
14 0964
140964
570481
MDB1634
222348
BDM7650.10
9851
RB0964
2047.42
2047.42
SPA769
324.2

8110 15033
016.6
147342
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